
Saddleseat Division

Class 201 - Showmanhip Jr

1 35 Channing Baker

2 60 Brookelyn Hopkins

3 128 Kennedy Harrison

Class 202 - Showmanhip Sr

1 40 Griffin Blevins

2 43 Raquel Loftus

3 251 Lexi Bergman

Class 203 - Green Rider Pleasure Horse and Pony W/T

1 128 Brookelyn Hopkins

2 60 Kennedy Harrison

Class 204 - Green Rider Equitation W/T

1 60 Kennedy Harrison

2 128 Brookelyn Hopkins

Class 205 - Show Pleasure Horse and Pony

1 43 Raquel Loftus

2 35 Channing Baker

Class 206 - Country Pleasure Horse and Pony

1 251 Lexi Bergman

2 40 Griffin Blevins

209 - Saddleseat Equitation Jr Rider
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1 35 Channing Baker

210 - Saddleseat Equitation SR Rider

1 43 Raquel Loftus

2 251 Lexi Bergman

3 40 Griffin Blevins

211 - Versatility Pattern Horse and Pony

1 251 Lexi Bergman

212 - Command Class

1 40 Griffin Blevins

2 43 Raquel Loftus

3 35 Channing Baker

Miniature Horse Division

101 - Miniature Horse Halter 

1 348 Sarah Lucas

2 32 Elizabeth Goodin

3 182 Briann Williams

4 399 Colton Gregory

5 440 Maribeth Scott

6 125 Audrey Halcomb

7 111 Abigail Gay

8 34 Autumn Kammerdiener

9 316 Elizabeth Ashcraft

102 - Mini Showmanship Jr

1 302 Micah Myers 

2 300 Debroah Myers 

3 397 Colton Gregory

4 165 Era Blair 

5 121 Mary Brak 



6 170 Dalton Taylor 

7 299 Daniel Myers 

8 485 Autumn Kammerdiener

9 439 Maribeth Scott 

10 291 Rebekah Ann Foutch 

103- Mini Showmanship Sr. 

1 301 Josiah Myers 

2 347 Sarah Lucas

3 483 Elizabeth Goodin

4 297 Alex Hermes

5 286 Jennifer Campbell 

6 285 Sadie Boschert 

104- Mini Hunters Jr. 

1 397 Colton Gregory 

2 302 Micah Myers 

3 300 Debroah Myers 

4 291 Rebekah Ann Foutch 

5 496 Era Blair 

6 299 Daniel Myers 

7 112 Abigail Gay 

8 439 Maribeth Scott 

105-Mini Hunters Sr. 

1 301 Josiah Myers 

2 285 Sadie Boschert 

3 347 Sarah Lucas 

4 483 Elizabeth Goodin 

5 297 Alex Hermes 

6 286 Jennifer Campbell 

106-Mini Halter Obstacle Jr. 

1 302 Micah Myers



2 397 Colton Gregory 

3 300 Debroah Myers

4 299 Daniel Myers

5 291 Rebekah Ann Foutch 

6 439 Maribeth Scott 

7 170 Dalton Taylor 

8 485 Autumn Kammerdiener 

9 496 Era Blair 

10 112 Abigail Gay 

107-Mini Halter Obstacle Sr.

1 301 Josiah Myers 

2 347 Sarah Lucas 

3 285 Sadie Boschert 

4 286 Jennifer Campbell 

5 297 Alex Hermes 

6 483 Elizabeth Goodin 

108-mini Pleasure Driving Jr

1 300 Debroah Myers 

2 291 Rebekah Ann 

3 496 Makayla Blair 

4 112 Abigail 

5 302 Micah Myers

6 397 Colton Gregory 

7 165 Era Blair 

8 485 Autumn Kammerdiener 

9 439 Maribeth Scott 

10 170 Dalton Taylor 

109-Mini Pleasure Driving Sr. 

1 347 Sarah Lucas 

2 285 Sadie Boschert

3 301 Josiah Myers



4 483 Elizabeth Goodin 

5 286 Jennifer Campbell 

110-OI Mini Horse Pleasure Driving 

1 125 Audrey Halcomb 

2 348 Sarah Lucas 

3 182 Briann Williams 

4 292 Rebekah Ann Foutch 

5 111 Abigail Gay 

6 398 Colton Gregory 

7 32 Elizabeth Goodin 

8 440 Maribeth Scott 

9 34 Autumn Kammerdiener 

Hunter Division 

1 - Dressage Intro Test

1 84 Jennifer Terrazas

2 256 Madelyn Taray

3 250 Miranda Smith 

4 95 Rebecca Biggs

5 199 Ashlyn Barger

6 185 Sami Leroux

7 221 Darian Ashabramer 

2 - Dressage Training Test 1

1 218 Emily Bennett

2 427 Sydney Simpson

3 422 Reagan Franks

4 374 Sarah Bergamini

5 147 Rebecca Filiatreau

6 321 Michelle Baker

7 432 Salle Stovall 

8 255 Irene Reed

9 380 Laurel Fields

10 378 Faith Price 



3 - Dressage Training Test 2

1 253 Kaileigh Nida

2 247 Shelby Ackermann 

3 384 Lily Harris

4 314 Helen Wharton 

5 383 Holly Harris 

6 422 Riley Franks 

7 158 Shelby Danielle Martin 

8 372 Hannah Bergamini

9 257 Victoria Winn 

10 193 Damiana Camero 

4 - Dressage Training Test 3

1 425 Riley Link

2 224 Helen Heston

3 97 Georgia Skelton 

4 222 Grace Edwards

5 249 Kassandra Hickey

6 254 Sydney Poore

7 318 Kara Knochelmann 

5-Showmanship I

1 252 Emmett King

2 296 Hannah Herald 

3 421 Lauren Fambrough 

4 378 Faith Price 

5 422 Reagan Franks

6 427 Sydney Simpson

7 432 Salle Stovall 

8 256 Madelyn Taray

9 104 Brooke Linker 

10 107 Ellie Powell 

10 283 Maddie Werner 

6-Showmanship II

1 247 Shelby Ackermann



2 145 Kelsey Hughes

3 380 Laurel Fields 

4 310 Kassandra Parker 

5 158 Shelby Danielle Martin 

6 257 Victoria Winn 

7 108 Kayln Powell 

8 321 Michelle Baker

9 239 Sylvia Ramsey 

10 475 Elizabeth Brown 

7-Showmanship III 

1 384 Lily Harris 

2 315 Jamie Wolfzorn 

3 383 Holly Harris 

4 48 Brittany Hale

5 227 Alena Smith 

6 84 Jennifer Terrazas

7 250 Miranda Smith 

8 318 Kara Knochelmann

9 220 Trisha Ames 

10 193 Damiana Camero

9-Walk/Trot Over Cross Rails

1 530 Mary Ledford

2 104 Brooke Linker

3 420 Meredith Denton

4 308 Anya Deaton

5 84 Jennifer Terrazas

6 207 Isabella Brown

7 145 Kelsey Hughes

8 250 Miranda Smith

9 23 Ellen Brown

10 185 Sami Leroux



10- Beginner Rider 2' O/F

1 354 Emelia Campbell 

2 356 Tara Keefe

3 293 Maria Grothaus

4 282 James Bradley

5 151 Jessica Dishman

11- Beginner Horse/Pony 2' O/F

1 227 Alena Smith

2 358 Anissa Wagenlander

3 130 Brenna Booth

4 248 Mallary Bickers

5 107 Ellie Powell

6 304 Maddy Richmond

7 103 Brianna Linker

8 54 Mackenzie Straw

9 282 James Bradley

10 357 Morgan Restaino

12- Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 2'

1 357 Morgan Restaino

2 227 Alena Smith

3 54 Mackenzie Straw

4 304 Maddy Richmond

5 354 Emelia Campbell

6 107 Ellie Powell

7 356 Tara Keefe

8 130 Brenna Booth

9 358 Anissa Wagenlander

10 103 Brianna Linker

13- Intermediate Horse/Pony Over Fences 2'

1 225 Lucy Hoeppner

2 223 Abigail French



3 355 Mackenzie Hogan

4 48 Brittany Hale

5 475 Elizabeth Brown

6 74 Deana Curran

7 81 Sarah Redmon

8 222 Grace Edwards

9 218 Emily Bennett

10 384 Lily Harris

14- Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 2'3"-2'6"

1 355 Mackenzie Hogan

2 475 Elizabeth Brown

3 247 Shelby Ackerman

4 81 Sarah Redmon

5 372 Hannah Bergamini

6 223 Abigail French

7 218 Emily Bennett

8 225 Lucy Hoeppner

9 203 Alysha White

10 74 Deana Curran

15- Low Horse/Pony Over Fences

1 220 Trisha Ames

2 249 Kassandra Hickey

3 224 Helen Heston

4 97 Georgia Skelton

16- Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 2'9"-3'

1 97 Georgia Skelton

2 310 Kassadra Parker

3 220 Trisha Ames

4 425 Riley Link

17- Jumpers



1 310 Kassandra Parker

2 224 Helen Heston

3 74 Deana Curran

4 423 Riley Franks

5 249 Kassandra Hickey

6 230 Maggie Zippin

7 384 Lily Harris

18- Hunter Under Saddle- Walk/Trot

1 256 Madelyn Taray

2 530 Mary Ledford

3 199 Ashlyn Barger

4 420 Meredith Denton

5 308 Anya Deaton

6 185 Sami Leroux

7 221 Darian Ashabramer

8 250 Miranda Smith

9 214 Alexa Potter

10 84 Jennifer Terrazas

19- Hunter Under Saddle- Pony

1 432 Salle Stovall

2 151 Jessica Dishman

3 107 Ellie Powell

4 252 Emmett King

5 374 Sarah Bergamini

6 421 Lauren Fambrough

20- Hunter Under Saddle- Horse I

1 354 Emelia Campbell

2 355 Mackenzie Hogan

3 358 Anissa Wagenlander

4 422 Reagan Franks

5 356 Tara Keefe



6 427 Sydney Simpson

7 255 Irene Reed

21- Hunter Under Saddle- Horse II

1 158 Shelby Danielle Martin

2 296 Hannah Herald

3 475 Elizabeth Brown

4 257 Victoria Winn

5 314 Helen Wharton

6 103 Brianna Linker

7 337 Elissa Craig

8 425 Riley Link

9 321 Michelle Baker

10 175 Annie Garrett

22- Hunter Under Saddle- Horse III

1 357 Morgan Restaino

2 220 Trisha Ames

3 53 Morgan Sparks

4 48 Brittany Hale

5 227 Alena Smith

6 230 Maggie Zippin

7 315 Jamie Wolfzorn

8 254 Sydney Poore

9 147 Rebecca Filiatreau

10 130 Brenna Booth

23- Hunt Seat Equitation- Walk/Trot

1 420 Meredith Denton

2 530 Mary Ledford

3 108 Kayln Powell

4 239 Sylvia Ramsey

5 106 Ashleigh Lunsford

6 104 Brooke Linker



7 283 Maddie Werner

8 207 Isabella Brown

9 23 Ellen Brown

10 95 Rebecca Biggs

24-Hunt Seat Equitation I

1 422 Reagan Franks

2 432 Salle Stovall

3 255 Irene Reed

4 427 Sydney Simpson

5 252 Emmett King

25- Hunt Seat Equitation II

1 223 Abigail French

2 304 Maddy Richmond

3 310 Kassandra Parker

4 247 Shelby Ackermann

5 158 Shelby Danielle Martin

6 423 Riley Franks

7 151 Jessica Dishman

8 248 Mallary Bickers

9 257 Victoria Winn

10 253 Kaileigh Nida

26- Hunt Seat Equitation III

1 315 Jamie Wolfzorn

2 81 Sarah Redmon

3 54 Mackenzie Straw

4 147 Rebecca Filiatreau

5 193 Damiana Camero

6 230 Maggie Zippin

7 254 Sydney Poore

8 293 Maria Grothaus



27- Bareback Hunt Seat Equitation (OI)

1 73 Deana Curran

2 52 Morgan Sparks

3 294 Maria Grothaus

4 157 Shelby Danielle Martin

5 373 Hannah Bergamini

6 375 Sarah Bergamini

7 47 Brittany Hale

8 305 Maddy Richmond

9 135 Elizabeth Brown

10 82 Sarah Redmon

Walking/Racking/Mountain

301 - Showmanship I

1 152 Victoria Rogers

2 155 Mackenzie Crabtree

3 51 Hayle Louise Machal

4 444 Emma Easley

5 281 Madison Tate Goodlett

6 446 Rachel Cowles

7 260 Carson Aldridge

8 490 Carrie Cockerham

9 391 Madison Williams

10 524 Samuel Hale

302 - Showmanship II

1 443 Allie Easley

2 66 Kaylee Potts

3 381 Abby Fox

4 50 Claire Hankins

5 382 Isabelle Graves



6 528 Ashley Shope

7 385 Aspen Hennessey

8 386 Becca Holland

9 449 Keaton Thompson

10 434 Katelynn Bunnell

303 - Showmanship III

1 126 Audrey Halcomb

2 62 Courtney McCane

3 64 Amanda Potts

4 504 Ethan Woosley

5 120 Cody Thompson

6 156 Kaitlyn Crabtree

7 502 Tiffani Trout

8 499 Kendra Hicks

9 59 Sarah Geddes

10 118 Morgan Goodlett

304 - English Plantation Pleasure Walking Specialty

1 382 Isabelle Graves

2 444 Emma Easley

3 120 Cody Thompson

4 391 Madison Williams

305 - English Country Pleasure Racking Lite Shod

1 156 Kaitlyn Crabtree

2 155 Mackenzie Crabtree

3 153 Madison Shuman

4 272 Lexas Perry

5 261 Destry Aldridge

6 154 Zach Crouch

7 524 Samuel Hale

8 528 Ashley Shope

9 515 Kayla May



10 159 Emily Vaughn

306 - English Pleasure Mountain Horse

1 138 Cherish Stivers

2 126 Audrey Halcomb

3 66 Kaylee Potts

4 56 Andrea Crawford

5 513 Lacy Reed

6 51 Hayle Louise Machal

7 109 G Calaeb Everman

8 65 Cassidy Potts

9 507 Lily Anne Sutton

10 55 Sarah Clark 

307 - English Country Pleasure Walking

1 50 Claire Hankins

2 434 Katelynn Bunnell

3 449 Keaton Thompson

4 516 Arizona Copher

5 89 Laura Horn

6 61 Rebecca Hutchinson

7 88 Courtney Timberlake

8 447 Trista Majors

9 448 Wesley Majors

10 391 Madison Williams

308 - Western Plantation Pleasure Walking Specialty

1 120 Cody Thompson

2 444 Emma Easley

309 - Western Country Pleasure Racking Lite Shod

1 272 Lexas Perry

2 260 Carson Aldridge

3 118 Morgan Goodlett



4 261 Destry Aldridge

5 504 Ethan Woosley

6 517 Ashley Watts

7 117 Chassity Warner

8 520 Jessica Roberts

9 514 Shayla Robison

10 386 Becca Holland

310 - Western Pleasure Mountain Horse

1 502 Tiffani Trout

2 510 Sydney Agee

3 109 G Calaeb Everman

311 - Western Country Pleasure Walking

1 50 Claire Hankins

2 281 Madison Tate Goodlett

3 521 Chelsea Doyle

4 64 Amanda Potts

5 113 Tommy Harmon

6 408 Anna Law

7 89 Laura Horn

8 449 Keaton Thompson

9 447 Trista Majors

10 119 Makenna Goodlett

312 - Trail Pleasure Racking Lite Shod - JR

1 155 Mackenzie Crabtree

2 260 Carson Aldridge

3 153 Madison Shuman

4 152 Victoria Rogers

5 159 Emily Vaughn

6 386 Becca Holland

7 524 Samuel Hale



8 117 Chassity Warner

9 528 Ashley Shope

10 206 Kalie Wright

313 - Trail Pleasure Racking Lite Shod - SR

1 154 Zach Crouch

2 118 Morgan Goodlett

3 272 Lexas Perry

4 514 Shayla Robison

5 520 Jessica Roberts

6 504 Ethan Woosley

7 523 Alysha Carver

8 450 Chessa Church

314 - Trail Pleasure Mountain Horse - JR

1 66 Kaylee Potts

2 55 Sarah Clark 

3 381 Abby Fox

4 506 Jordan Whitloc

5 490 Carrie Cockerham

6 392 Grace Rigdon

7 131 Savannah Francis

8 58 Caroline Frisby

9 205 Mikayla Shoopman

315 - Trail Pleasure Mountain Horse - SR

1 385 Aspen Hennessey

2 513 Lacy Reed

3 138 Cherish Stivers

4 126 Audrey Halcomb

5 65 Cassidy Potts

6 510 Sydney Agee

7 56 Andrea Crawford

8 400 Kaitlin Riney



9 109 G Calaeb Everman

316 - Trail Pleasure Walking - JR

1 281 Madison Tate Goodlett

2 382 Isabelle Graves

3 113 Tommy Harmon

4 449 Keaton Thompson

5 434 Katelynn Bunnell

6 61 Rebecca Hutchinson

7 391 Madison Williams

8 119 Makenna Goodlett

9 447 Trista Majors

10 114 Hannah Harmon

317 - Trail Pleasure Walking - SR

1 443 Allie Easley

2 521 Chelsea Doyle

3 120 Cody Thompson

4 64 Amanda Potts

5 89 Laura Horn

6 62 Courtney McCane

7 270 Michael Metts

8 233 Lindsey Gaillard

318 - Show Pleasure Racking

1 499 Kendra Hicks

2 515 Kayla May

3 261 Destry Aldridge

4 523 Alysha Carver

319 - Country Trail Pleasure Mountain Horse

1 51 Hayle Louise Machal

2 385 Aspen Hennessey

3 55 Sarah Clark



4 381 Abby Fox

5 490 Carrie Cackerham

6 502 Tiffani Trout

7 507 Lily Anne Sutton

8 400 Kaitlin Riney

9 392 Grace Rigdon

10 506 Jordan Whitloc

320 - Style Pleasure Racking

1 499 Kendra Hicks

2 340 Jeni Gripshover

321 - Classic Pleasure Racking

1 65 Cassidy Potts

2 56 Andrea Crawford

3 66 Kaylee Potts

4 51 Hayle Louise Machal

5 518 Jozie Thomas

322 - WRM English Equitation - JR

1 50 Claire Henkins

2 159 Emily Vaughn

3 153 Madison Shuman

4 152 Victoria Rogers

5 382 Isabelle Graves

6 155 Mackenzie Crabtree

7 58 Caroline Frisby

8 381 Abby Fox

9 61 Rebecca Hutchinson

10 448 Wesley Majors

323 - WRM English Equitation - SR

1 443 Allie Easley

2 385 Aspen Hennessey



3 62 Courtney McCane

4 340 Jeni Gripshover

5 138 Cherish Stivers

6 499 Kendra Hicks

7 59 Sarah Geddes

8 507 Lily Anne Sutton

9 516 Arizona Copher

10 156 Kaitlyn Crabtree

324 - WRM Bareback Equitation - JR

1 152 Victoria Rogers

2 528 Ashley Shope

3 446 Rachel Cowles

4 116 Chelsea Brak

5 517 Ashley Watts

6 260 Carson Aldridge

325 - WRM Bareback Equitation - SR

1 340 Jeni Gripshover

2 126 Audrey Halcomb

3 443 Allie Easley

4 62 Courtney McCane

5 513 Lacy Reed

6 156 Kaitlyn Crabtree

7 59 Sarah Geddes

8 516 Arizona Copher

9 450 Chessa Church

10 514 Shayla Robinson

326 - WRM Stock Seat Equitation - JR

1 117 Chassity Warner

2 113 Tommy Harmon

3 131 Savannah Francis

4 119 MaKenna Goodlett



5 506 Jordan Whitloc

6 405 Jackson Embry

7 386 Becca Holland

8 408 Anna Law

9 87 McKenzie Lee Settles

10 527 Emily Opell

327 - WRM Stock Seat Equitation - SR

1 64 Amanda Potts

2 510 Sydney Agee

3 504 Ethan Woosley

4 118 Morgan Goodlett

5 520 Jessica Roberts

6 88 Courtney Timberlake

7 233 Lindsey Gaillard

328 - OI Pleasure Flat Shod Canter Class

1 49 Claire Hankins

2 341 Jeni Gripshover

3 508 Lily Anne Sutton

4 511 Sydney Agee

5 401 Kaitlin Riney

Western Contest

401 - Showmanship I

1 172 Dalton Nottingham

2 466 Madison Harrison

3 495 Gena Blair

4 166 Taylor Hatfield

5 424 Olivia Lacer

6 459 Maycie Dilley

7 262 Britney Cox

8 480 Madalynn Newman

9 479 Ty Newman



10 259 Elizabeth Adler

402 - Showmanship II

1 5 Holly Doom

2 377 Kaylan Fields

3 240 Kaitlyn Sohl

4 231 Lindsey Booth

5 133 Paige Held

6 365 Maliah Johnson

7 411 Lauren Thomas

8 232 Taylor Madison Booth

9 472 Caitlyn Trulock

10 488 Kelsey Groves

403 - Showmanship III

1 461 Shelby Gilpin

2 470 Kyle Kinslow

3 351 Elizabeth Sullenbarger

4 168 Emily Pruneda

5 369 Amanda Snelling

6 409 Layne Midkiff

7 406 Zak Embry

8 476 Abby Tillotson

9 343 Jessica Jacobs

10 93 Larken Jones

404 - Pole Bending Pony - JR

1 275 Carissa Scrogham

2 486 Courtnee Crick

3 431 Meredith Stone

4 456 Lauren Chapman

5 417 Bailey Cornelius

6 430 Justin Stone

7 466 Madison Harrison



405 - Pole Bending Pony - SR

1 211 Andrea Mann

406 - Pole Bending Horse I

1 478 Lauren Conkwright

2 18 Taylor Burchett

3 259 Elizabeth Adler

4 480 Madalynn Newman

5 217 Haylee Bunch

6 196 Brooke Norton

7 16 Robert Schmitt

8 519 Ragan Adkins

9 522 Citori Branham

10 198 Bailey Thomas

407 - Pole Bending Horse II

1 338 Jessica Fields

2 458 Kelsey Jo Crawley

3 454 Jordan Berry

4 325 Sierra Schmitt

5 197 Breanna Tucker

6 231 Lindsey Booth

7 174 Brooklyn Frymire

8 232 Taylor Madison Booth

9 191 Erin Cunningham

10 195 Cassidy Long

408 - Pole Bending Horse III

1 93 Larken Jones

2 188 Kaylee Simmons

3 177 Shianne Gibson

4 276 Candice Scrogham

5 246 Brooklyn Poteet



6 267 Jordan Franklin

7 343 Jessica Jacobs

8 326 Katelyn Simons

9 492 Kelsey Cunningham

10 328 Sierra Slinker

409 - Stake Race Pony

1 466 Madison Harrison

2 363 Chad Johnson

3 456 Lauren Chapman

4 525 Tanner Henderson

5 486 Courtnee Crick

6 431 Meredith Stone

7 275 Carrissa Scrogham

8 235 Jordyn Hack

9 404 Luke Bundy

10 164 Hunter Frymire

410 - Stake Race Horse I

1 172 Dalton Nottingham

2 468 Kinley Kinslow

3 213 Braylee Mann

4 259 Elizabeth Adler

5 196 Brooke Norton

6 478 Lauren Conkwright

7 477 Katelyn Cavitt

8 166 Taylor Hatfield

9 418 Onanka Fuller

10 262 Britney Cox

411 - Stake Race Horse II

1 322 Mikayla Bowen

2 325 Sierra Schmitt

3 174 Brooklyn Frymire



4 338 Jessica Fields

5 365 Maliah Johnson

6 411 Lauren Thomas

7 484 Rainey Gibbs

8 231 Lindsey Booth

9 458 Kelsey Jo Crawley

10 489 Grace Harkins

412 - Stake Race Horse III

1 343 Jessica Jacobs

2 476 Abby Tillotson

3 369 Amanda Snelling

4 93 Larken Jones

5 345 Kasey Jacobs

6 326 Katelyn Simons

7 163 Justin Carman

8 188 Kaylee Simmons

9 330 Shane Wright

10 461 Shelby Gilpin

413 - 3D Barrel Race (OI)

Division 1                              1st 331 Shane Wright

2nd 92 Larken Jones

3rd 365 Maliah Johnson

Division 2                               1st 327 Katelyn Simons

2nd 501 Bailey Vigeant

3rd 473 Logan Rich

Division 3                               1st  465 Taylor  Groce

2nd 244 Mackenze Branham

3rd 31 Kaity Stogner

414- Barrel Race Pony- Junior

1 364 Mikayla Johnson

2 466 Madison Harrison



3 525 Tanner Henderson

4 456 Lauren Chapman

5 486 Courtnee Crick

6 431 Meredith Stone

7 430 Justin Stone

8 275 Carissa Scrogham

415- Barrel Race Pony- Senior

1 363 Chad Johnson

416-Barrel Race Horse I

1 501 Bailey Vigeant

2 259 Elizabeth Adler

3 262 Britney Cox

4 480 Madalynn Newman

5 213 Braylee Mann

6 198 Bailey Thomas

7 468 Kinley Kinslow

8 217 Haylee Bunch

9 478 Lauren Conkwright

10 172 Dalton Nottingham

417-Barrel Race Horse II

1 498 Zachary Dixon

2 458 Kelsey Jo Crawley

3 197 Breanna Tucker

4 325 Sierra Schmitt

5 329 Mycah Woosley

6 377 Kaylan Fields

7 488 Kelsey Groves

8 142 Nickolas Gregory

9 195 Cassidy Long

10 15 Lauren Schmitt



418-Barrel Race Horse III

1 461 Shelby Gilpin

2 188 Kaylee Simmons

3 330 Shane Wright

4 470 Kyle Kinslow

5 93 Larken Jones

6 306 Ben Woeste

7 500 Blair Bowling

8 343 Jessica Jacobs

9 246 Brooklyn Poteet

10 276 Candice Scrogham

419- Flag Race Pony

1 525 Tanner Henderson

2 430 Justin Stone

420- Flag Race Horse I

1 18 Taylor Burchett

2 198 Bailey Thomas

3 86 Hannah Nicole Towler

4 16 Robert Schmitt

5 424 Olivia Lacer

6 27 Savannah Hensley

7 459 Maycie Dilley

421- Flag Race Horse II

1 191 Erin Cunningham

2 465 Taylor Groce

3 433 Cody Sutton

4 413 Harley Hawkins

5 6 Daisy Crisp

6 412 Derrick Widner

7 237 Brianna Lucas

8 15 Lauren Schmitt



9 201 Ashlen Grubbs

422- Flag Race Horse III

1 330 Shane Wright

2 163 Justin Carman

3 438 Caitlyn Logsdon

4 493 Taylor Newton

5 367 Krestell Owen

6 472 Logan Rich

Western Judged Division

501 - Showmanship I

1 21 Mackenzie Coil

2 279 Kaylee Lane Tingle

3 303 Madelen Paul

4 20 Tristan Bagby

5 266 Colton Fagan

6 393 Caroline Kanipe

7 8 Halie Duke

8 180 Madison Edwards

9 288 Lily Dickerson

10 204 Katie Estes

502 - Showmanship II

1 426 Kelsey Nobles

2 192 Dawniella Camero

3 189 Jenna Meredith

4 11 Garret Horning

5 271 Amy Patterson

6 13 Chloe Knotts

7 394 Dailey Kanipe

8 83 Oliva Smith

9 395 Eli Cushenberry

10 127 Bryanna Escobar



503 - Showmanship III

1 80 Kaylee Russell

2 67 Miranda Richardson

3 280 Kesley Bishop

4 12 Whitley Horning

5 342 Hannah Himmelmann

6 98 Braden Young

7 22 Katy Demumbree

8 9 Holly Darnall

9 96 Payton Gargus

10 371 Morgan Askins

601 - Equestrian with Special Needs Horsemanship

1 429 Abbie Stallings

2 160 Mikayla Blair

3 200 Evan Grubbs

504 - Bareback Equitation/Horsemanship (OI)

1 436 Noah Carter

2 75 Madeline Howard

3 101 Stephanie Hensley

4 70 Megan Stults

602 - Equestrian with Special Needs Walk Eq

1 429 Abbie Stallings

2 160 Mikayla Blair

3 200 Evan Grubbs

506 - Hunter Under Saddle Walk/Trot

1 451 Hollie Logsdon

2 320 Chase Ballard

3 393 Caroline Kanipe

4 309 Lydia Deaton



507 - Hunter Under Saddle I

1 21 Mackenzie Coil

2 303 Madelen Paul

3 204 Katie Estes

4 288 Lily Dickerson

5 236 Brittney Ison

508 - Hunter Under Saddle II

1 394 Dailey Kanipe

2 189 Jenna Meredith

3 192 Dawniella Camero

4 319 Emily Cammack

5 83 Olivia Smith

6 353 Maggie Turner

7 76 Madeline Howard

8 79 Christina Redmon

9 452 Erika Tolliver

509 - Hunter Under III

1 80 Kaylee Russell

2 12 Whitley Horning

3 437 Lauren Croghan

4 22 Katy Demumbree

5 96 Holly Darnall

6 98 Braden Young

7 342 Hannah Himmelmann

8 371 Morgan Askins

9 9 Payton Gargus

10 295 Jamie Henley

510 - Western Versatility - JR

1 336 Chelan Beasley



511 - Western Versatility - SR

1 264 Kelsey Cox

2 280 Kelsey Bishop

3 67 Miranda Richardson

4 127 Bryanna Escobar

5 13 Chloe Knotts

6 435 Noah Carter

7 9 Payton Gargus

8 503 Madison Taylor

512 - Western Pleasure Walk/Jog

1 20 Tristan Bagby

2 8 Halie Duke

3 72 Jessica Rene Rose

4 393 Caroline Kanipe

5 180 Madison Edwards

6 320 Chase Ballard

7 271 Amy Patterson

8 238 Kayley Neeley

9 451 Hollie Logsdon

10 361 Bradley Huelsman

513 - Western Pleasure Horse I

1 21 Mackenzie Coil 

2 303 Madelen Paul

3 279 Kaylee Lane Tingle

4 266 Colton Fagan

5 288 Lily Dickerson

6 134 Olivia York

7 236 Brittney Ison

8 274 Katherine Riggsby

9 71 Megan Stults

10 14 Emma Rittenberry



514 - Western Pleasure Horse II

1 83 Olivia Smith

2 11 Garret Horning

3 13 Chloe Knotts

4 189 Jenna Meredith

5 139 Courtney Whittle

6 179 Bailey Swift

7 395 Eli Cushenberry

8 127 Bryanna Escobar

9 79 Christina Redmon

10 192 Dawniella Camero

515 - Western Pleasure Horse III

1 80 Kaylee Russell

2 280 Kelsey Bishop

3 22 Katy Demumbree

4 437 Laura Croghan

5 12 Whitley Horning

6 67 Miranda Richardson

7 342 Hannah Himmelmann

8 264 Kelsey Cox

9 428 Ashley Skaggs

10 98 Braden Young

516 - Western Horsemanship Walk/Jog

1 320 Chase Ballard

2 20 Tristan Bagby

3 238 Kayley Neeley

4 8 Halie Duke

5 72 Jessica Rene Rose

6 393 Caroline Kanipe

7 451 Hollie Logsdon

8 180 Madison Edwards

9 309 Lydia Deaton



10 271 Amy Patterson

517 - Western Horsemanship I

1 21 Mackenzie Coil

2 303 Madelen Paul

3 279 Kaylee Lane Tingle

4 266 Colton Fagan

5 288 Lily Dickerson

6 14 Emma Rittenberry

7 236 Brittney Ison

8 204 Katie Estes

9 71 Megan Stults

10 274 Katherine Riggsby

518 - Western Horsemanship II

1 13 Chloe Knotts

2 394 Dailey Kanipe

3 192 Dawniella Camero

4 127 Bryanna Escobar

5 83 Olivia Smith

6 179 Bailey Swift

7 11 Garret Horning

8 395 Eli Cushenberry

9 319 Emily Cammack

10 452 Erika Tolliver

519 - Western Horsemanship III

1 80 Kaylee Russell

2 280 Kelsey Bishop

3 22 Katy Demumbree

4 264 Kelsey Cox

5 67 Miranda Richardson

6 12 Whitney Horning

7 9 Payton Gargus



8 342 Hannah Himmelmann

9 96 Holly Darnall

10 503 Madison Taylor

520 - Reining

1 371 Morgan Askins

2 139 Courtney Whittle

3 503 Madison Taylor

4 134 Olivia York

Drill Team

Small Teams

1 Licking River Riders

2 LEC Step Ahead Saddlebreds Jungle Janes

2 LEC Step Ahead Saddlebreds Cowboys

3 Montgomery Co. 4-H Bit & Stirrup Wranglers

4 Union Co. Bits 'n Bridles JUNIOR VARSITY

5 Jefferson Co. Dreamcatchers

Large Teams

1 Muhlenberg County Mustangs

2 Young Guns

3 Union Co. Bits 'n Bridles VARSITY

4 Clark Co. Ponies and Partners

5 Hardin Co. Rhinestone Rodeo


